Annexure—4

Name of the corporate debtor: VARRSANA ISPAT LIMITED |

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 06/08/2019

List of Stakeholders as on: 31/12/2020

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of authorized . Amount of claim for the p eriod of % share in Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of Amount of
SL R Name of |Identifica twelve months preceding the . . . .
representative, if . . . Total amount IR . total contingent | mutual dues, that| claim under claim not Remarks, if any
No. employee| tion No. Date of receipt Amount claimed . . liquidation Nature of Claim . . . .
any of claim admitted amount of claim may be set-off | verification admitted
commencem nt date . .
claims admitted
1{Atul Kumar Singh 2,17,706 2,17,706 Salary, Gratuity, etc.
Leave Encashment has een claimed on CTC basis,
which has been recalculated on Basic + DA basis an d
Binod Kumar . admitted accordingly. Cla im of Rs. 20,795/-
Agarwal 15,05,456 10,03,275 Salary, Gratuity, etc. 3,02,181 are expenses incurred for CIRP, which has not been
included a nd shall be verified separately and
reimbursed upto the verified amount.
3|Chetan Prasad Sai 3,15,713 2,70,862 Salary, Gratuity, etc. 44,51 | Salary claimed after 11-10-2018 (Liquidation
Commencement Date) has been rejected.
. . Salary claimed after 11-10-2018 (Liquidation
4|Hemant Singh 4,38,987 4,38,276 Salary, Gratuity, etc. 711 Commencement Date) has been rejected.
5|Mrinal Kantidas 5,43,226 5,43,226 Salary, Gratuity, etc.
6|Prachitosh Sahu 2,82,193 2,76,758 Salary, Gratuity, etc. 5,435 | Salary claimed after 11-10-2018 (Liquidation
Commencement Date) has been rejected.
7|Praveen Mishra 2,95,718 2,95,718 Salary, Gratuity, etc.
. . Salary claimed after 11-10-2018 (Liquidation
8|Rajkumar K 3,22,001 3,19,265 Salary, Gratuity, etc. Commencement Date) has been rejected.
2,736
9|Rakesh Kumar Saho 1,96,586 1,96,586 Salary, Gratuity, etc.
claimed Salary for full month of Mayy 2018, whe r
10|T. Ramchandra Rao 3,78,375 3,40,587 Salary, Gratuity, etc. eas he had r esigned in the first week, hence, pro rata
amount has been rejected
37,788
44,95,961 39,02,259 5,93,702




